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BlackRock, | 2026 45 H 21 H | #14TH HoAth Rl o SIILOTALEELY 11,100 | 2026 45 H 21 H $58.8644 $654,202.3900 9,835,100
Inc. TTETE B ST THEAY 20,500 | 2026 45 H 21 H $58.8593 $154,239.5300 9,855,600
TTETE B EITAETEGY 21,400 | 2026 £ 5 H 21 H $58.8257 $160,912.8500 9,877,000
TTETHE B EITAETEGY 300 | 2026 5 H 21 H $58.7833 $2,252.4600 9,877,300
TTETE B EITAETEGY 2,600 | 2026 45 H 21 [ $58.8558 $19,561.2700 9,879,900
AT H AR EIIETAE T RAY 11,700 | 2026 45 H 21 H $58.8530 $88,012.1000 9,891,600
AT H AR EIIETAE T RAY 300 | 2026 £ 5 A 21 H $59.0083 $2,260.9600 9,891,900
TETH LA E SR T EGE 700 | 2026 £ 5 H 21 H $58.7679 $41,146.6100 9,892,600
TETHA LA E EIIETE T EGY 74,300 | 2026 £ 5 H 21 H $58.8722 | $4,379,826.1000 9,966,900
TTETHA LA 2 EIIETE T EGY 2,100 | 2026 ©E 5 H 21 H $58.8643 $15,801.6100 9,969,000
TETHA LA E STPTETEAY 3,800 | 2026 4E 5 H 21 H $58.8493 $28,553.7400 9,972,800
TETHA LA E EIIETE T EGY 1,200 | 2026 £ 5 H 21 H $58.8750 $9,031.5400 9,974,000
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TTETH HA R 7E SIISTETEAY 114,900 | 2026 £ 5 H 21 H $58.8461 $864,208.0800 10,088,900
TTETH HA R 7E SIISTAETEAY 19,500 | 2026 45 A 21 H $58.8528 $146,525.2800 10,108,400
TTETHE HoAt B FIIPTAETHEY 6,500 | 2026 /£ 5 H 21 H $58.8496 $48,844.0400 10,114,900
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